
Run for Glory 5K

5K Division Results

Generated by Race Krewe

on Aug 2, 2017 2:13:42pm EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 DANIEL TULLY -, US M15-19 00:17:55.20 05:47 778

2 CHRIS MAHAFFEY -, US M35-39 00:18:30.15 05:58 714

3 CHRIS EDMONDSON -, US M30-34 00:18:57.25 06:07 668

4 MARK WILSON -, US M60-64 00:20:52.37 06:44 795

5 JOHN EDWARDS -, US M35-39 00:20:56.93 06:45 670

6 DENNIS DAVIS -, US M45-49 00:20:59.78 06:46 662

7 WILLIAM PERKINS -, US M11-14 00:21:40.74 06:59 747

8 NIIKI HAWKINS -, US F35-39 00:21:44.03 07:00 692

9 CALEB EVANS -, US M15-19 00:21:48.80 07:02 671

10 JONATHAN WILLIAMSON -, US M11-14 00:21:58.08 07:05 791

11 THOMAS FROST -, US M35-39 00:22:06.17 07:07 808

12 BRADLEY JONES -, US M25-29 00:22:19.60 07:12 705

13 BRIAN CRANFORD -, US M30-34 00:22:19.89 07:12 659

14 JEFFERY MORRIS -, US M40-44 00:22:35.50 07:17 802

15 ROBERT M STEWART -, US M25-29 00:22:42.42 07:19 773

16 ROSS BURKS -, US M30-34 00:22:47.69 07:21 646

17 BENJAMIN DIXON -, US M45-49 00:22:49.55 07:21 666
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18 ALEXIS VALENTINE -, US F11-14 00:22:54.36 07:23 780

19 AMY KELLEY Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:23:05.69 07:27 812

20 DEKOTAH RUEGER -, US M11-14 00:23:13.88 07:29 763

21 MEGHAN MCCARTHY -, US F11-14 00:23:23.98 07:32 718

22 CHIP LEE -, US M40-44 00:23:31.35 07:35 710

23 MARK PERKINS -, US M45-49 00:23:51.09 07:41 746

24 SCOTT ARGO -, US M35-39 00:23:56.51 07:43 632

25 WESLEY BRASHER -, US M40-44 00:24:08.50 07:47 641

26 MARK MCINTYRE -, US M45-49 00:24:16.67 07:49 721

27 ETHAN EDWARDS -, US M11-14 00:24:26.90 07:53 669

28 JEFF AIKEN -, US M60-64 00:24:28.58 07:53 628

29 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M40-44 00:24:31.24 07:54 739

30 KRISTI MORTON -, US F35-39 00:24:32.69 07:55 736

31 ASHLEY MITCHELL -, US F30-34 00:24:32.93 07:55 728

32 KEVIN PAYNE -, US M50-54 00:24:34.54 07:55 745

33 DAVID NOAH -, US M50-54 00:24:45.99 07:59 742

34 KATHLEEN MCCARTHY -, US F11-14 00:24:53.23 08:01 717

35 ALLISON RICHARDSON -, US F25-29 00:25:03.84 08:05 751

36 TERRY GRAY Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:25:04.66 08:05 813

37 ROBERT ""BERT"" MOSES -, US M55-59 00:25:04.79 08:05 737

38 MATTHEW ANDREWS -, US M20-24 00:25:29.95 08:13 630

39 MICAH BRASHER -, US M0-10 00:25:40.67 08:16 640

40 FRANK BURGETT -, US M60-64 00:25:49.15 08:19 645

41 MAX VALENTINE -, US M11-14 00:25:52.37 08:20 781

42 SAM FRASIER -, US M40-44 00:25:55.06 08:21 673

43 PHILLIP GOODSON -, US M50-54 00:26:17.07 08:28 676
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44 ALYSSA MOSLEY -, US F15-19 00:26:17.74 08:28 738

45 ZOIE MENK -, US F11-14 00:26:29.36 08:32 723

46 MATTHEW OLIVER -, US M40-44 00:26:32.04 08:33 743

47 TIM FRANKLIN -, US M60-64 00:26:42.35 08:36 672

48 ADAM HIGGINS -, US M20-24 00:26:48.36 08:38 693

49 SCOTT MENK Rainbow City, AL M40-44 00:26:56.39 08:41 821

50 DAVID SCOTT MENK -, US M11-14 00:27:02.23 08:43 722

51 BRANDI ROWELL -, US F40-44 00:27:10.83 08:45 762

52 WAYNE HAMMONDS -, US M50-54 00:27:17.97 08:48 688

53 JENNIFER STEPHENS -, US F40-44 00:27:35.79 08:53 772

54 KATIE HOLT -, US F25-29 00:27:40.21 08:55 696

55 JAMES ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 00:27:47.43 08:57 796

56 MARY LANGLEY -, US F40-44 00:27:54.17 08:59 709

57 JACK STALLINGS -, US M15-19 00:27:56.25 09:00 771

58 GINA MORRIS -, US F55-59 00:28:03.33 09:02 734

59 GREG MCDONALD -, US M50-54 00:28:12.65 09:05 719

60 TIM BAILEY -, US M50-54 00:28:54.31 09:19 633

61 HEATH GOODWIN -, US M30-34 00:28:55.89 09:19 677

62 HOWARD MEYER -, US M60-64 00:29:01.80 09:21 724

63 TIM COPELAND -, US M55-59 00:29:09.63 09:24 803

64 MICHELLE ROBERTS -, US F40-44 00:29:10.09 09:24 755

65 KIM JAY -, US F45-49 00:29:15.77 09:26 703

66 SHEA BRUCE -, US F30-34 00:29:30.83 09:30 643

67 BEVERELY KEEL Rainsville, AL F45-49 00:29:34.05 09:32 816

68 CASANDRA MAUDSLEY -, US F40-44 00:29:42.31 09:34 716

69 KACI ABERNATHY -, US F30-34 00:29:54.34 09:38 627
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70 KEVIN SPANN -, US M25-29 00:29:59.40 09:40 770

71 JONATHAN MORTON -, US M35-39 00:29:59.65 09:40 735

72 JEROME MITCHELL -, US M30-34 00:30:06.40 09:42 729

73 AMANDA WOODALL -, US F35-39 00:30:06.54 09:42 798

74 JERRY CLIFTON -, US M60-64 00:30:13.12 09:44 652

75 KIMBERLY MCINTYRE -, US F40-44 00:30:24.41 09:48 720

76 NATALIE BARTON Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:30:31.56 09:50 820

77 LYLE BATY -, US M25-29 00:30:41.51 09:53 809

78 LILLEY FROST -, US F0-10 00:30:51.22 09:56 806

79 BILL FORT Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:30:52.18 09:57 822

80 LANGSTON STEPHENS Gadsden, AL M11-14 00:30:52.41 09:57 814

81 LINDSAY LOVOY Altoona, AL F15-19 00:31:00.72 09:59 810

82 SUSAN WILLS -, US F50-54 00:31:05.76 10:01 794

83 CANDACE TAYLOR -, US F30-34 00:31:21.87 10:06 775

84 WYATT SIMMONS -, US M0-10 00:31:33.88 10:10 767

85 LEAH LOVOY Altoona, AL F0-10 00:31:41.64 10:13 811

86 SILVIA TRONCOSO -, US F25-29 00:31:48.71 10:15 777

87 WENDY TURNER -, US F50-54 00:31:50.45 10:15 779

88 RICHARD ADRIAN BINGEL -, US M60-64 00:31:54.26 10:17 637

89 CANDICE CRANFORD -, US F30-34 00:32:04.20 10:20 660

90 DENNIS DUNN -, US M60-64 00:32:06.61 10:21 667

91 KERRI MAHAFFEY -, US F30-34 00:32:17.61 10:24 715

92 ENSLEE CLOUGH -, US F11-14 00:32:30.75 10:28 654

93 VICKI CASH -, US F60-64 00:32:36.65 10:30 649

94 KELLY ARGO -, US F30-34 00:32:37.95 10:31 631

95 ANDREW CRAWFORD -, US M25-29 00:32:42.87 10:32 661
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96 MICHELLE BATTLES -, US F35-39 00:32:47.93 10:34 636

97 JENNY GRIZZARD -, US F40-44 00:32:54.77 10:36 685

98 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M65-69 00:32:57.53 10:37 695

99 BRANDI CLOUGH -, US F35-39 00:33:40.33 10:51 653

100 JOHN RIDDLE -, US M55-59 00:33:48.64 10:53 754

101 JOHNNY JACOBS -, US M45-49 00:33:51.66 10:54 701

102 ALAN JACKSON -, US M40-44 00:34:19.19 11:03 699

103 GARY BURCHFIELD -, US M45-49 00:34:20.66 11:04 644

104 EMILY PULLIN -, US F15-19 00:34:23.38 11:05 749

105 ZEKE ROUTON -, US M55-59 00:34:25.84 11:05 761

106 BETH COPELAND -, US F35-39 00:34:26.93 11:06 804

107 TARA BATES -, US F40-44 00:34:39.02 11:10 635

108 LARRY BALLARD -, US M70-100 00:35:09.05 11:19 634

109 MELISSA FROST -, US F35-39 00:35:14.58 11:21 807

110 DAKOTA SMITH -, US M20-24 00:35:26.22 11:25 769

111 MELBA WHITE -, US F60-64 00:35:55.48 11:34 787

112 MELISSA DAVIS Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:36:21.73 11:43 824

113 ANNA DIXON -, US F40-44 00:36:24.92 11:44 665

114 WAYNE COPELAND -, US M25-29 00:36:32.75 11:46 658

115 STEPHANIE RAYBURN Gadsden, AL F50-54 00:36:40.65 11:49 52

116 HEATHER NEW Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:36:44.65 11:50 825

117 MIKAILA WALKER -, US F20-24 00:37:04.42 11:56 784

118 SUSAN JEFFERS -, US F60-64 00:37:33.24 12:06 704

119 CHARITY ROBINSON -, US F35-39 00:37:34.42 12:06 759

120 EOIN HAMMONDS -, US M15-19 00:37:38.17 12:07 687

121 STEPHANIE MITCHELL -, US F30-34 00:37:46.35 12:10 731
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122 NATHANIEL MITCHELL -, US M30-34 00:37:49.34 12:11 730

123 MISTY RALYEA -, US F40-44 00:38:21.46 12:21 750

124 WHITNEY HEAD Rainbow City, AL F25-29 00:38:23.94 12:22 818

125 ASHLEY WILLIAMS -, US F30-34 00:39:41.47 12:47 788

126 DONNA NEW -, US F55-59 00:39:44.51 12:48 740

127 MOLLY CHILDERS -, US F15-19 00:40:21.88 13:00 651

128 LANEA GOURLAY -, US F35-39 00:40:33.60 13:04 678

129 DEBRA SLUSMEYER -, US F45-49 00:40:41.54 13:06 768

130 CHRIS HAMMONDS -, US F45-49 00:40:41.92 13:06 686

131 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:40:49.36 13:09 690

132 FERYAL KHRAISAT -, US F0-10 00:41:00.93 13:13 707

133 JOHNNY MORGAN -, US M35-39 00:41:12.89 13:16 733

134 BLAKE OWENS -, US M11-14 00:41:37.57 13:24 744

135 DONALD RUEGER -, US M35-39 00:41:37.67 13:24 764

136 LAUREN COPELAND -, US F25-29 00:41:43.29 13:26 657

137 MELANIE JACOBS -, US F40-44 00:41:46.87 13:27 702

138 CARRIE COPELAND -, US F25-29 00:41:52.91 13:29 656

139 AMY HARPER -, US F45-49 00:41:56.59 13:31 689

140 CHRISTY GRAYSON -, US F35-39 00:42:06.78 13:34 684

141 CALEB RIDDLE -, US M20-24 00:42:29.82 13:41 752

142 MICHELLE THACKER -, US F35-39 00:42:31.44 13:42 776

143 JOCELYN RIDDLE -, US F50-54 00:42:35.24 13:43 753

144 CARRIE KHRAISAT -, US F35-39 00:42:47.05 13:47 706

145 TARA BOMAN Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:43:44.14 14:05 823

146 AMY TODD Unknown F40-44 00:45:01.30 14:30 815

147 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:46:03.62 14:50 648
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148 BELINDA GORDON -, US F50-54 00:46:29.97 14:59 805

149 OLA HEAD Rainbow City, AL F65-69 00:47:21.36 15:15 819

150 WAYLIN WILLMAN -, US M35-39 00:48:29.44 15:37 793

151 KRISTY WILLMAN -, US F30-34 00:48:34.28 15:39 792

152 MAMTA MISHRA -, US F45-49 00:48:58.81 15:46 725

153 PARAG MISHRA -, US M20-24 00:48:59.62 15:47 726

154 VANESSA ROBERTS -, US F45-49 00:49:03.92 15:48 757

155 PRANAV MISHRA -, US M55-59 00:49:08.63 15:50 727

156 TAMMIE GEORGE -, US F40-44 00:49:19.31 15:53 675

157 THOMAS HARTLINE Rainsville, AL M15-19 00:49:33.79 15:58 817

158 KISHA HARTLINE -, US F20-24 00:49:36.52 15:59 691

159 TERI GRAHAM -, US F50-54 00:49:48.70 16:02 683

160 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F45-49 00:51:06.80 16:28 797

161 DONNA LONNERGAN -, US F50-54 00:52:59.11 17:04 713

162 TIFFANY WORKS -, US F40-44 00:53:05.73 17:06 72

163 WAYNE COPELAND Attalla, AL M70-100 00:54:18.50 17:29 64

164 JENNY PILKANIS -, US F25-29 00:56:09.10 18:05 748

Female

1 NIIKI HAWKINS -, US F35-39 00:21:44.03 07:00 692

2 ALEXIS VALENTINE -, US F11-14 00:22:54.36 07:23 780

3 AMY KELLEY Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:23:05.69 07:27 812

4 MEGHAN MCCARTHY -, US F11-14 00:23:23.98 07:32 718

5 KRISTI MORTON -, US F35-39 00:24:32.69 07:55 736

6 ASHLEY MITCHELL -, US F30-34 00:24:32.93 07:55 728

7 KATHLEEN MCCARTHY -, US F11-14 00:24:53.23 08:01 717
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8 ALLISON RICHARDSON -, US F25-29 00:25:03.84 08:05 751

9 ALYSSA MOSLEY -, US F15-19 00:26:17.74 08:28 738

10 ZOIE MENK -, US F11-14 00:26:29.36 08:32 723

11 BRANDI ROWELL -, US F40-44 00:27:10.83 08:45 762

12 JENNIFER STEPHENS -, US F40-44 00:27:35.79 08:53 772

13 KATIE HOLT -, US F25-29 00:27:40.21 08:55 696

14 MARY LANGLEY -, US F40-44 00:27:54.17 08:59 709

15 GINA MORRIS -, US F55-59 00:28:03.33 09:02 734

16 MICHELLE ROBERTS -, US F40-44 00:29:10.09 09:24 755

17 KIM JAY -, US F45-49 00:29:15.77 09:26 703

18 SHEA BRUCE -, US F30-34 00:29:30.83 09:30 643

19 BEVERELY KEEL Rainsville, AL F45-49 00:29:34.05 09:32 816

20 CASANDRA MAUDSLEY -, US F40-44 00:29:42.31 09:34 716

21 KACI ABERNATHY -, US F30-34 00:29:54.34 09:38 627

22 AMANDA WOODALL -, US F35-39 00:30:06.54 09:42 798

23 KIMBERLY MCINTYRE -, US F40-44 00:30:24.41 09:48 720

24 NATALIE BARTON Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:30:31.56 09:50 820

25 LILLEY FROST -, US F0-10 00:30:51.22 09:56 806

26 LINDSAY LOVOY Altoona, AL F15-19 00:31:00.72 09:59 810

27 SUSAN WILLS -, US F50-54 00:31:05.76 10:01 794

28 CANDACE TAYLOR -, US F30-34 00:31:21.87 10:06 775

29 LEAH LOVOY Altoona, AL F0-10 00:31:41.64 10:13 811

30 SILVIA TRONCOSO -, US F25-29 00:31:48.71 10:15 777

31 WENDY TURNER -, US F50-54 00:31:50.45 10:15 779

32 CANDICE CRANFORD -, US F30-34 00:32:04.20 10:20 660

33 KERRI MAHAFFEY -, US F30-34 00:32:17.61 10:24 715
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34 ENSLEE CLOUGH -, US F11-14 00:32:30.75 10:28 654

35 VICKI CASH -, US F60-64 00:32:36.65 10:30 649

36 KELLY ARGO -, US F30-34 00:32:37.95 10:31 631

37 MICHELLE BATTLES -, US F35-39 00:32:47.93 10:34 636

38 JENNY GRIZZARD -, US F40-44 00:32:54.77 10:36 685

39 BRANDI CLOUGH -, US F35-39 00:33:40.33 10:51 653

40 EMILY PULLIN -, US F15-19 00:34:23.38 11:05 749

41 BETH COPELAND -, US F35-39 00:34:26.93 11:06 804

42 TARA BATES -, US F40-44 00:34:39.02 11:10 635

43 MELISSA FROST -, US F35-39 00:35:14.58 11:21 807

44 MELBA WHITE -, US F60-64 00:35:55.48 11:34 787

45 MELISSA DAVIS Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:36:21.73 11:43 824

46 ANNA DIXON -, US F40-44 00:36:24.92 11:44 665

47 STEPHANIE RAYBURN Gadsden, AL F50-54 00:36:40.65 11:49 52

48 HEATHER NEW Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:36:44.65 11:50 825

49 MIKAILA WALKER -, US F20-24 00:37:04.42 11:56 784

50 SUSAN JEFFERS -, US F60-64 00:37:33.24 12:06 704

51 CHARITY ROBINSON -, US F35-39 00:37:34.42 12:06 759

52 STEPHANIE MITCHELL -, US F30-34 00:37:46.35 12:10 731

53 MISTY RALYEA -, US F40-44 00:38:21.46 12:21 750

54 WHITNEY HEAD Rainbow City, AL F25-29 00:38:23.94 12:22 818

55 ASHLEY WILLIAMS -, US F30-34 00:39:41.47 12:47 788

56 DONNA NEW -, US F55-59 00:39:44.51 12:48 740

57 MOLLY CHILDERS -, US F15-19 00:40:21.88 13:00 651

58 LANEA GOURLAY -, US F35-39 00:40:33.60 13:04 678

59 DEBRA SLUSMEYER -, US F45-49 00:40:41.54 13:06 768
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60 CHRIS HAMMONDS -, US F45-49 00:40:41.92 13:06 686

61 FERYAL KHRAISAT -, US F0-10 00:41:00.93 13:13 707

62 LAUREN COPELAND -, US F25-29 00:41:43.29 13:26 657

63 MELANIE JACOBS -, US F40-44 00:41:46.87 13:27 702

64 CARRIE COPELAND -, US F25-29 00:41:52.91 13:29 656

65 AMY HARPER -, US F45-49 00:41:56.59 13:31 689

66 CHRISTY GRAYSON -, US F35-39 00:42:06.78 13:34 684

67 MICHELLE THACKER -, US F35-39 00:42:31.44 13:42 776

68 JOCELYN RIDDLE -, US F50-54 00:42:35.24 13:43 753

69 CARRIE KHRAISAT -, US F35-39 00:42:47.05 13:47 706

70 TARA BOMAN Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:43:44.14 14:05 823

71 AMY TODD Unknown F40-44 00:45:01.30 14:30 815

72 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:46:03.62 14:50 648

73 BELINDA GORDON -, US F50-54 00:46:29.97 14:59 805

74 OLA HEAD Rainbow City, AL F65-69 00:47:21.36 15:15 819

75 KRISTY WILLMAN -, US F30-34 00:48:34.28 15:39 792

76 MAMTA MISHRA -, US F45-49 00:48:58.81 15:46 725

77 VANESSA ROBERTS -, US F45-49 00:49:03.92 15:48 757

78 TAMMIE GEORGE -, US F40-44 00:49:19.31 15:53 675

79 KISHA HARTLINE -, US F20-24 00:49:36.52 15:59 691

80 TERI GRAHAM -, US F50-54 00:49:48.70 16:02 683

81 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F45-49 00:51:06.80 16:28 797

82 DONNA LONNERGAN -, US F50-54 00:52:59.11 17:04 713

83 TIFFANY WORKS -, US F40-44 00:53:05.73 17:06 72

84 JENNY PILKANIS -, US F25-29 00:56:09.10 18:05 748
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F0-10

1 LILLEY FROST -, US F0-10 00:30:51.22 09:56 806

2 LEAH LOVOY Altoona, AL F0-10 00:31:41.64 10:13 811

3 FERYAL KHRAISAT -, US F0-10 00:41:00.93 13:13 707

F11-14

1 ALEXIS VALENTINE -, US F11-14 00:22:54.36 07:23 780

2 MEGHAN MCCARTHY -, US F11-14 00:23:23.98 07:32 718

3 KATHLEEN MCCARTHY -, US F11-14 00:24:53.23 08:01 717

4 ZOIE MENK -, US F11-14 00:26:29.36 08:32 723

5 ENSLEE CLOUGH -, US F11-14 00:32:30.75 10:28 654

F15-19

1 ALYSSA MOSLEY -, US F15-19 00:26:17.74 08:28 738

2 LINDSAY LOVOY Altoona, AL F15-19 00:31:00.72 09:59 810

3 EMILY PULLIN -, US F15-19 00:34:23.38 11:05 749

4 MOLLY CHILDERS -, US F15-19 00:40:21.88 13:00 651

F20-24

1 MIKAILA WALKER -, US F20-24 00:37:04.42 11:56 784

2 KISHA HARTLINE -, US F20-24 00:49:36.52 15:59 691

F25-29

1 ALLISON RICHARDSON -, US F25-29 00:25:03.84 08:05 751

2 KATIE HOLT -, US F25-29 00:27:40.21 08:55 696

3 SILVIA TRONCOSO -, US F25-29 00:31:48.71 10:15 777
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4 WHITNEY HEAD Rainbow City, AL F25-29 00:38:23.94 12:22 818

5 LAUREN COPELAND -, US F25-29 00:41:43.29 13:26 657

6 CARRIE COPELAND -, US F25-29 00:41:52.91 13:29 656

7 JENNY PILKANIS -, US F25-29 00:56:09.10 18:05 748

F30-34

1 ASHLEY MITCHELL -, US F30-34 00:24:32.93 07:55 728

2 SHEA BRUCE -, US F30-34 00:29:30.83 09:30 643

3 KACI ABERNATHY -, US F30-34 00:29:54.34 09:38 627

4 CANDACE TAYLOR -, US F30-34 00:31:21.87 10:06 775

5 CANDICE CRANFORD -, US F30-34 00:32:04.20 10:20 660

6 KERRI MAHAFFEY -, US F30-34 00:32:17.61 10:24 715

7 KELLY ARGO -, US F30-34 00:32:37.95 10:31 631

8 STEPHANIE MITCHELL -, US F30-34 00:37:46.35 12:10 731

9 ASHLEY WILLIAMS -, US F30-34 00:39:41.47 12:47 788

10 KRISTY WILLMAN -, US F30-34 00:48:34.28 15:39 792

F35-39

1 NIIKI HAWKINS -, US F35-39 00:21:44.03 07:00 692

2 KRISTI MORTON -, US F35-39 00:24:32.69 07:55 736

3 AMANDA WOODALL -, US F35-39 00:30:06.54 09:42 798

4 NATALIE BARTON Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:30:31.56 09:50 820

5 MICHELLE BATTLES -, US F35-39 00:32:47.93 10:34 636

6 BRANDI CLOUGH -, US F35-39 00:33:40.33 10:51 653

7 BETH COPELAND -, US F35-39 00:34:26.93 11:06 804

8 MELISSA FROST -, US F35-39 00:35:14.58 11:21 807
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9 MELISSA DAVIS Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:36:21.73 11:43 824

10 CHARITY ROBINSON -, US F35-39 00:37:34.42 12:06 759

11 LANEA GOURLAY -, US F35-39 00:40:33.60 13:04 678

12 CHRISTY GRAYSON -, US F35-39 00:42:06.78 13:34 684

13 MICHELLE THACKER -, US F35-39 00:42:31.44 13:42 776

14 CARRIE KHRAISAT -, US F35-39 00:42:47.05 13:47 706

15 TARA BOMAN Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:43:44.14 14:05 823

F40-44

1 BRANDI ROWELL -, US F40-44 00:27:10.83 08:45 762

2 JENNIFER STEPHENS -, US F40-44 00:27:35.79 08:53 772

3 MARY LANGLEY -, US F40-44 00:27:54.17 08:59 709

4 MICHELLE ROBERTS -, US F40-44 00:29:10.09 09:24 755

5 CASANDRA MAUDSLEY -, US F40-44 00:29:42.31 09:34 716

6 KIMBERLY MCINTYRE -, US F40-44 00:30:24.41 09:48 720

7 JENNY GRIZZARD -, US F40-44 00:32:54.77 10:36 685

8 TARA BATES -, US F40-44 00:34:39.02 11:10 635

9 ANNA DIXON -, US F40-44 00:36:24.92 11:44 665

10 HEATHER NEW Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:36:44.65 11:50 825

11 MISTY RALYEA -, US F40-44 00:38:21.46 12:21 750

12 MELANIE JACOBS -, US F40-44 00:41:46.87 13:27 702

13 AMY TODD Unknown F40-44 00:45:01.30 14:30 815

14 TAMMIE GEORGE -, US F40-44 00:49:19.31 15:53 675

15 TIFFANY WORKS -, US F40-44 00:53:05.73 17:06 72

F Masters 40-49
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1 AMY KELLEY Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:23:05.69 07:27 812

2 BRANDI ROWELL -, US F40-44 00:27:10.83 08:45 762

3 JENNIFER STEPHENS -, US F40-44 00:27:35.79 08:53 772

4 MARY LANGLEY -, US F40-44 00:27:54.17 08:59 709

5 MICHELLE ROBERTS -, US F40-44 00:29:10.09 09:24 755

6 KIM JAY -, US F45-49 00:29:15.77 09:26 703

7 BEVERELY KEEL Rainsville, AL F45-49 00:29:34.05 09:32 816

8 CASANDRA MAUDSLEY -, US F40-44 00:29:42.31 09:34 716

9 KIMBERLY MCINTYRE -, US F40-44 00:30:24.41 09:48 720

10 JENNY GRIZZARD -, US F40-44 00:32:54.77 10:36 685

11 TARA BATES -, US F40-44 00:34:39.02 11:10 635

12 ANNA DIXON -, US F40-44 00:36:24.92 11:44 665

13 HEATHER NEW Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:36:44.65 11:50 825

14 MISTY RALYEA -, US F40-44 00:38:21.46 12:21 750

15 DEBRA SLUSMEYER -, US F45-49 00:40:41.54 13:06 768

16 CHRIS HAMMONDS -, US F45-49 00:40:41.92 13:06 686

17 MELANIE JACOBS -, US F40-44 00:41:46.87 13:27 702

18 AMY HARPER -, US F45-49 00:41:56.59 13:31 689

19 AMY TODD Unknown F40-44 00:45:01.30 14:30 815

20 MAMTA MISHRA -, US F45-49 00:48:58.81 15:46 725

21 VANESSA ROBERTS -, US F45-49 00:49:03.92 15:48 757

22 TAMMIE GEORGE -, US F40-44 00:49:19.31 15:53 675

23 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F45-49 00:51:06.80 16:28 797

24 TIFFANY WORKS -, US F40-44 00:53:05.73 17:06 72

F45-49
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1 AMY KELLEY Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:23:05.69 07:27 812

2 KIM JAY -, US F45-49 00:29:15.77 09:26 703

3 BEVERELY KEEL Rainsville, AL F45-49 00:29:34.05 09:32 816

4 DEBRA SLUSMEYER -, US F45-49 00:40:41.54 13:06 768

5 CHRIS HAMMONDS -, US F45-49 00:40:41.92 13:06 686

6 AMY HARPER -, US F45-49 00:41:56.59 13:31 689

7 MAMTA MISHRA -, US F45-49 00:48:58.81 15:46 725

8 VANESSA ROBERTS -, US F45-49 00:49:03.92 15:48 757

9 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F45-49 00:51:06.80 16:28 797

F50-54

1 SUSAN WILLS -, US F50-54 00:31:05.76 10:01 794

2 WENDY TURNER -, US F50-54 00:31:50.45 10:15 779

3 STEPHANIE RAYBURN Gadsden, AL F50-54 00:36:40.65 11:49 52

4 JOCELYN RIDDLE -, US F50-54 00:42:35.24 13:43 753

5 BELINDA GORDON -, US F50-54 00:46:29.97 14:59 805

6 TERI GRAHAM -, US F50-54 00:49:48.70 16:02 683

7 DONNA LONNERGAN -, US F50-54 00:52:59.11 17:04 713

F Grand Masters 50-59

1 GINA MORRIS -, US F55-59 00:28:03.33 09:02 734

2 SUSAN WILLS -, US F50-54 00:31:05.76 10:01 794

3 WENDY TURNER -, US F50-54 00:31:50.45 10:15 779

4 VICKI CASH -, US F60-64 00:32:36.65 10:30 649

5 MELBA WHITE -, US F60-64 00:35:55.48 11:34 787

6 STEPHANIE RAYBURN Gadsden, AL F50-54 00:36:40.65 11:49 52
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7 SUSAN JEFFERS -, US F60-64 00:37:33.24 12:06 704

8 DONNA NEW -, US F55-59 00:39:44.51 12:48 740

9 JOCELYN RIDDLE -, US F50-54 00:42:35.24 13:43 753

10 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:46:03.62 14:50 648

11 BELINDA GORDON -, US F50-54 00:46:29.97 14:59 805

12 OLA HEAD Rainbow City, AL F65-69 00:47:21.36 15:15 819

13 TERI GRAHAM -, US F50-54 00:49:48.70 16:02 683

14 DONNA LONNERGAN -, US F50-54 00:52:59.11 17:04 713

F55-59

1 GINA MORRIS -, US F55-59 00:28:03.33 09:02 734

2 DONNA NEW -, US F55-59 00:39:44.51 12:48 740

F60-64

1 VICKI CASH -, US F60-64 00:32:36.65 10:30 649

2 MELBA WHITE -, US F60-64 00:35:55.48 11:34 787

3 SUSAN JEFFERS -, US F60-64 00:37:33.24 12:06 704

F65-69

1 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:46:03.62 14:50 648

2 OLA HEAD Rainbow City, AL F65-69 00:47:21.36 15:15 819

Male

1 DANIEL TULLY -, US M15-19 00:17:55.20 05:47 778

2 CHRIS MAHAFFEY -, US M35-39 00:18:30.15 05:58 714

3 CHRIS EDMONDSON -, US M30-34 00:18:57.25 06:07 668
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4 MARK WILSON -, US M60-64 00:20:52.37 06:44 795

5 JOHN EDWARDS -, US M35-39 00:20:56.93 06:45 670

6 DENNIS DAVIS -, US M45-49 00:20:59.78 06:46 662

7 WILLIAM PERKINS -, US M11-14 00:21:40.74 06:59 747

8 CALEB EVANS -, US M15-19 00:21:48.80 07:02 671

9 JONATHAN WILLIAMSON -, US M11-14 00:21:58.08 07:05 791

10 THOMAS FROST -, US M35-39 00:22:06.17 07:07 808

11 BRADLEY JONES -, US M25-29 00:22:19.60 07:12 705

12 BRIAN CRANFORD -, US M30-34 00:22:19.89 07:12 659

13 JEFFERY MORRIS -, US M40-44 00:22:35.50 07:17 802

14 ROBERT M STEWART -, US M25-29 00:22:42.42 07:19 773

15 ROSS BURKS -, US M30-34 00:22:47.69 07:21 646

16 BENJAMIN DIXON -, US M45-49 00:22:49.55 07:21 666

17 DEKOTAH RUEGER -, US M11-14 00:23:13.88 07:29 763

18 CHIP LEE -, US M40-44 00:23:31.35 07:35 710

19 MARK PERKINS -, US M45-49 00:23:51.09 07:41 746

20 SCOTT ARGO -, US M35-39 00:23:56.51 07:43 632

21 WESLEY BRASHER -, US M40-44 00:24:08.50 07:47 641

22 MARK MCINTYRE -, US M45-49 00:24:16.67 07:49 721

23 ETHAN EDWARDS -, US M11-14 00:24:26.90 07:53 669

24 JEFF AIKEN -, US M60-64 00:24:28.58 07:53 628

25 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M40-44 00:24:31.24 07:54 739

26 KEVIN PAYNE -, US M50-54 00:24:34.54 07:55 745

27 DAVID NOAH -, US M50-54 00:24:45.99 07:59 742

28 TERRY GRAY Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:25:04.66 08:05 813

29 ROBERT ""BERT"" MOSES -, US M55-59 00:25:04.79 08:05 737
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30 MATTHEW ANDREWS -, US M20-24 00:25:29.95 08:13 630

31 MICAH BRASHER -, US M0-10 00:25:40.67 08:16 640

32 FRANK BURGETT -, US M60-64 00:25:49.15 08:19 645

33 MAX VALENTINE -, US M11-14 00:25:52.37 08:20 781

34 SAM FRASIER -, US M40-44 00:25:55.06 08:21 673

35 PHILLIP GOODSON -, US M50-54 00:26:17.07 08:28 676

36 MATTHEW OLIVER -, US M40-44 00:26:32.04 08:33 743

37 TIM FRANKLIN -, US M60-64 00:26:42.35 08:36 672

38 ADAM HIGGINS -, US M20-24 00:26:48.36 08:38 693

39 SCOTT MENK Rainbow City, AL M40-44 00:26:56.39 08:41 821

40 DAVID SCOTT MENK -, US M11-14 00:27:02.23 08:43 722

41 WAYNE HAMMONDS -, US M50-54 00:27:17.97 08:48 688

42 JAMES ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 00:27:47.43 08:57 796

43 JACK STALLINGS -, US M15-19 00:27:56.25 09:00 771

44 GREG MCDONALD -, US M50-54 00:28:12.65 09:05 719

45 TIM BAILEY -, US M50-54 00:28:54.31 09:19 633

46 HEATH GOODWIN -, US M30-34 00:28:55.89 09:19 677

47 HOWARD MEYER -, US M60-64 00:29:01.80 09:21 724

48 TIM COPELAND -, US M55-59 00:29:09.63 09:24 803

49 KEVIN SPANN -, US M25-29 00:29:59.40 09:40 770

50 JONATHAN MORTON -, US M35-39 00:29:59.65 09:40 735

51 JEROME MITCHELL -, US M30-34 00:30:06.40 09:42 729

52 JERRY CLIFTON -, US M60-64 00:30:13.12 09:44 652

53 LYLE BATY -, US M25-29 00:30:41.51 09:53 809

54 BILL FORT Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:30:52.18 09:57 822

55 LANGSTON STEPHENS Gadsden, AL M11-14 00:30:52.41 09:57 814
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56 WYATT SIMMONS -, US M0-10 00:31:33.88 10:10 767

57 RICHARD ADRIAN BINGEL -, US M60-64 00:31:54.26 10:17 637

58 DENNIS DUNN -, US M60-64 00:32:06.61 10:21 667

59 ANDREW CRAWFORD -, US M25-29 00:32:42.87 10:32 661

60 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M65-69 00:32:57.53 10:37 695

61 JOHN RIDDLE -, US M55-59 00:33:48.64 10:53 754

62 JOHNNY JACOBS -, US M45-49 00:33:51.66 10:54 701

63 ALAN JACKSON -, US M40-44 00:34:19.19 11:03 699

64 GARY BURCHFIELD -, US M45-49 00:34:20.66 11:04 644

65 ZEKE ROUTON -, US M55-59 00:34:25.84 11:05 761

66 LARRY BALLARD -, US M70-100 00:35:09.05 11:19 634

67 DAKOTA SMITH -, US M20-24 00:35:26.22 11:25 769

68 WAYNE COPELAND -, US M25-29 00:36:32.75 11:46 658

69 EOIN HAMMONDS -, US M15-19 00:37:38.17 12:07 687

70 NATHANIEL MITCHELL -, US M30-34 00:37:49.34 12:11 730

71 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:40:49.36 13:09 690

72 JOHNNY MORGAN -, US M35-39 00:41:12.89 13:16 733

73 BLAKE OWENS -, US M11-14 00:41:37.57 13:24 744

74 DONALD RUEGER -, US M35-39 00:41:37.67 13:24 764

75 CALEB RIDDLE -, US M20-24 00:42:29.82 13:41 752

76 WAYLIN WILLMAN -, US M35-39 00:48:29.44 15:37 793

77 PARAG MISHRA -, US M20-24 00:48:59.62 15:47 726

78 PRANAV MISHRA -, US M55-59 00:49:08.63 15:50 727

79 THOMAS HARTLINE Rainsville, AL M15-19 00:49:33.79 15:58 817

80 WAYNE COPELAND Attalla, AL M70-100 00:54:18.50 17:29 64
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M0-10

1 MICAH BRASHER -, US M0-10 00:25:40.67 08:16 640

2 WYATT SIMMONS -, US M0-10 00:31:33.88 10:10 767

M11-14

1 WILLIAM PERKINS -, US M11-14 00:21:40.74 06:59 747

2 JONATHAN WILLIAMSON -, US M11-14 00:21:58.08 07:05 791

3 DEKOTAH RUEGER -, US M11-14 00:23:13.88 07:29 763

4 ETHAN EDWARDS -, US M11-14 00:24:26.90 07:53 669

5 MAX VALENTINE -, US M11-14 00:25:52.37 08:20 781

6 DAVID SCOTT MENK -, US M11-14 00:27:02.23 08:43 722

7 LANGSTON STEPHENS Gadsden, AL M11-14 00:30:52.41 09:57 814

8 BLAKE OWENS -, US M11-14 00:41:37.57 13:24 744

M15-19

1 DANIEL TULLY -, US M15-19 00:17:55.20 05:47 778

2 CALEB EVANS -, US M15-19 00:21:48.80 07:02 671

3 JACK STALLINGS -, US M15-19 00:27:56.25 09:00 771

4 EOIN HAMMONDS -, US M15-19 00:37:38.17 12:07 687

5 THOMAS HARTLINE Rainsville, AL M15-19 00:49:33.79 15:58 817

M20-24

1 MATTHEW ANDREWS -, US M20-24 00:25:29.95 08:13 630

2 ADAM HIGGINS -, US M20-24 00:26:48.36 08:38 693

3 DAKOTA SMITH -, US M20-24 00:35:26.22 11:25 769

4 CALEB RIDDLE -, US M20-24 00:42:29.82 13:41 752
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5 PARAG MISHRA -, US M20-24 00:48:59.62 15:47 726

M25-29

1 BRADLEY JONES -, US M25-29 00:22:19.60 07:12 705

2 ROBERT M STEWART -, US M25-29 00:22:42.42 07:19 773

3 KEVIN SPANN -, US M25-29 00:29:59.40 09:40 770

4 LYLE BATY -, US M25-29 00:30:41.51 09:53 809

5 ANDREW CRAWFORD -, US M25-29 00:32:42.87 10:32 661

6 WAYNE COPELAND -, US M25-29 00:36:32.75 11:46 658

M30-34

1 CHRIS EDMONDSON -, US M30-34 00:18:57.25 06:07 668

2 BRIAN CRANFORD -, US M30-34 00:22:19.89 07:12 659

3 ROSS BURKS -, US M30-34 00:22:47.69 07:21 646

4 HEATH GOODWIN -, US M30-34 00:28:55.89 09:19 677

5 JEROME MITCHELL -, US M30-34 00:30:06.40 09:42 729

6 NATHANIEL MITCHELL -, US M30-34 00:37:49.34 12:11 730

M35-39

1 CHRIS MAHAFFEY -, US M35-39 00:18:30.15 05:58 714

2 JOHN EDWARDS -, US M35-39 00:20:56.93 06:45 670

3 THOMAS FROST -, US M35-39 00:22:06.17 07:07 808

4 SCOTT ARGO -, US M35-39 00:23:56.51 07:43 632

5 JONATHAN MORTON -, US M35-39 00:29:59.65 09:40 735

6 JOHNNY MORGAN -, US M35-39 00:41:12.89 13:16 733

7 DONALD RUEGER -, US M35-39 00:41:37.67 13:24 764
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8 WAYLIN WILLMAN -, US M35-39 00:48:29.44 15:37 793

M40-44

1 JEFFERY MORRIS -, US M40-44 00:22:35.50 07:17 802

2 CHIP LEE -, US M40-44 00:23:31.35 07:35 710

3 WESLEY BRASHER -, US M40-44 00:24:08.50 07:47 641

4 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M40-44 00:24:31.24 07:54 739

5 SAM FRASIER -, US M40-44 00:25:55.06 08:21 673

6 MATTHEW OLIVER -, US M40-44 00:26:32.04 08:33 743

7 SCOTT MENK Rainbow City, AL M40-44 00:26:56.39 08:41 821

8 ALAN JACKSON -, US M40-44 00:34:19.19 11:03 699

M Masters 40-49

1 DENNIS DAVIS -, US M45-49 00:20:59.78 06:46 662

2 JEFFERY MORRIS -, US M40-44 00:22:35.50 07:17 802

3 BENJAMIN DIXON -, US M45-49 00:22:49.55 07:21 666

4 CHIP LEE -, US M40-44 00:23:31.35 07:35 710

5 MARK PERKINS -, US M45-49 00:23:51.09 07:41 746

6 WESLEY BRASHER -, US M40-44 00:24:08.50 07:47 641

7 MARK MCINTYRE -, US M45-49 00:24:16.67 07:49 721

8 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M40-44 00:24:31.24 07:54 739

9 SAM FRASIER -, US M40-44 00:25:55.06 08:21 673

10 MATTHEW OLIVER -, US M40-44 00:26:32.04 08:33 743

11 SCOTT MENK Rainbow City, AL M40-44 00:26:56.39 08:41 821

12 JAMES ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 00:27:47.43 08:57 796

13 JOHNNY JACOBS -, US M45-49 00:33:51.66 10:54 701
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14 ALAN JACKSON -, US M40-44 00:34:19.19 11:03 699

15 GARY BURCHFIELD -, US M45-49 00:34:20.66 11:04 644

M45-49

1 DENNIS DAVIS -, US M45-49 00:20:59.78 06:46 662

2 BENJAMIN DIXON -, US M45-49 00:22:49.55 07:21 666

3 MARK PERKINS -, US M45-49 00:23:51.09 07:41 746

4 MARK MCINTYRE -, US M45-49 00:24:16.67 07:49 721

5 JAMES ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 00:27:47.43 08:57 796

6 JOHNNY JACOBS -, US M45-49 00:33:51.66 10:54 701

7 GARY BURCHFIELD -, US M45-49 00:34:20.66 11:04 644

M50-54

1 KEVIN PAYNE -, US M50-54 00:24:34.54 07:55 745

2 DAVID NOAH -, US M50-54 00:24:45.99 07:59 742

3 PHILLIP GOODSON -, US M50-54 00:26:17.07 08:28 676

4 WAYNE HAMMONDS -, US M50-54 00:27:17.97 08:48 688

5 GREG MCDONALD -, US M50-54 00:28:12.65 09:05 719

6 TIM BAILEY -, US M50-54 00:28:54.31 09:19 633

7 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:40:49.36 13:09 690

M Grand Masters 50-59

1 MARK WILSON -, US M60-64 00:20:52.37 06:44 795

2 JEFF AIKEN -, US M60-64 00:24:28.58 07:53 628

3 KEVIN PAYNE -, US M50-54 00:24:34.54 07:55 745

4 DAVID NOAH -, US M50-54 00:24:45.99 07:59 742
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5 TERRY GRAY Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:25:04.66 08:05 813

6 ROBERT ""BERT"" MOSES -, US M55-59 00:25:04.79 08:05 737

7 FRANK BURGETT -, US M60-64 00:25:49.15 08:19 645

8 PHILLIP GOODSON -, US M50-54 00:26:17.07 08:28 676

9 TIM FRANKLIN -, US M60-64 00:26:42.35 08:36 672

10 WAYNE HAMMONDS -, US M50-54 00:27:17.97 08:48 688

11 GREG MCDONALD -, US M50-54 00:28:12.65 09:05 719

12 TIM BAILEY -, US M50-54 00:28:54.31 09:19 633

13 HOWARD MEYER -, US M60-64 00:29:01.80 09:21 724

14 TIM COPELAND -, US M55-59 00:29:09.63 09:24 803

15 JERRY CLIFTON -, US M60-64 00:30:13.12 09:44 652

16 BILL FORT Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:30:52.18 09:57 822

17 RICHARD ADRIAN BINGEL -, US M60-64 00:31:54.26 10:17 637

18 DENNIS DUNN -, US M60-64 00:32:06.61 10:21 667

19 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M65-69 00:32:57.53 10:37 695

20 JOHN RIDDLE -, US M55-59 00:33:48.64 10:53 754

21 ZEKE ROUTON -, US M55-59 00:34:25.84 11:05 761

22 LARRY BALLARD -, US M70-100 00:35:09.05 11:19 634

23 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:40:49.36 13:09 690

24 PRANAV MISHRA -, US M55-59 00:49:08.63 15:50 727

25 WAYNE COPELAND Attalla, AL M70-100 00:54:18.50 17:29 64

M55-59

1 TERRY GRAY Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:25:04.66 08:05 813

2 ROBERT ""BERT"" MOSES -, US M55-59 00:25:04.79 08:05 737

3 TIM COPELAND -, US M55-59 00:29:09.63 09:24 803

continued on next page
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5K Division Results Run for Glory 5K

concluded from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

4 BILL FORT Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:30:52.18 09:57 822

5 JOHN RIDDLE -, US M55-59 00:33:48.64 10:53 754

6 ZEKE ROUTON -, US M55-59 00:34:25.84 11:05 761

7 PRANAV MISHRA -, US M55-59 00:49:08.63 15:50 727

M60-64

1 MARK WILSON -, US M60-64 00:20:52.37 06:44 795

2 JEFF AIKEN -, US M60-64 00:24:28.58 07:53 628

3 FRANK BURGETT -, US M60-64 00:25:49.15 08:19 645

4 TIM FRANKLIN -, US M60-64 00:26:42.35 08:36 672

5 HOWARD MEYER -, US M60-64 00:29:01.80 09:21 724

6 JERRY CLIFTON -, US M60-64 00:30:13.12 09:44 652

7 RICHARD ADRIAN BINGEL -, US M60-64 00:31:54.26 10:17 637

8 DENNIS DUNN -, US M60-64 00:32:06.61 10:21 667

M65-69

1 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M65-69 00:32:57.53 10:37 695

M70-100

1 LARRY BALLARD -, US M70-100 00:35:09.05 11:19 634

2 WAYNE COPELAND Attalla, AL M70-100 00:54:18.50 17:29 64
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